Vristulvens Fiskevardsomrade
Budget for verksamhetsaret 2020

Intakter
Fiskekort
Fagelskydd

Summa

Kostnader

Utdelning av 6verskott 50% av kassan
Underhall batar och motorer
Utredning delaktighet

Styrelsearvode

Tidningen Fiskevard

Bankavgift

Hyror

Kontorskostnader
Fiskevattenagareforbundet

Summa

Resultat

9000
8800

17800

100000
5000
5000
3600
3300
1000

600
500
400

119400

-101600



